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GENERAL PURPOSE INCUBATOR BGI1011

HEATING INCUBATOR

Microprocessor Controller (with timing function)
Provided as a necessary equipment for scientific research to colleges as well as biological, agricultural and scientific research
departments for storage of mould and biology cultivation.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Old Model

Electrical Requirement
Temperature Range

Display Resolution

Ambient Temperature
Temperature Uniformity

Power Consumption

Chamber Volume

Interior Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Exterior Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Shelves (pcs)

Timing Range

Remark

Alt Name

¢ With inner glass door for easy observation.
¢ Polished stainless-steel chamber.

¢ Independent temperature-limiting alarm system ensures experiments run

safely.(Option)

e Printer connector and RS485 connector are options which can connect printer
and computer to record the parameters and the variations of temperature.(Option)

Options:
e Printer

¢ Independent temperature-limiting Alarm system

¢ RS485 connector
e UV Sterilizer
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BGI1011
BIGP-206
220V 50Hz
RT+5~65°C
0.1°C
+5~35°C
+1.5°C (at 37°C)
750w
270L
600x600x750
890x740x910
2
0-5999min

Heating Incubator
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