





GENERAL PURPOSE INCUBATOR BGI1011 (BIGP-206)





GENERAL PURPOSE INCUBATOR BGI1011

HEATING INCUBATOR

Microprocessor Controller (with timing function)

Provided as a necessary equipment for scientific research to colleges as well as biological, agricultural and scientific research departments for storage of mould and biology cultivation.



- With inner glass door for easy observation.
- Polished stainless-steel chamber.
- Independent temperature-limiting alarm system ensures experiments run safely.(Option)
- Printer connector and RS485 connector are options which can connect printer and computer to record the parameters and the variations of temperature.(Option) Options:
- Printer
- Independent temperature-limiting Alarm system
- RS485 connector
- UV Sterilizer

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BG 1011
Old Model	BIGP-206
Electrical Requirement	220V 50Hz
Temperature Range	RT+5~65°C
Display Resolution	0.1℃
Ambient Temperature	+5~35°C
Temperature Uniformity	±1.5°C (at 37°C)
Power Consumption	750W
Chamber Volume	270L
Interior Dimension (WxDxH) mm	600x600x750
Exterior Dimension (WxDxH) mm	890x740x910
Shelves (pcs)	2
Timing Range	0-5999min
Remark	
Alt Name	Heating Incubator



Biolab Scientific Ltd.

Trillium Executive Center, East Tower, 675 Cochrane Dr, Markham, Ontario L3R 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com